

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT							1 OF 1			
FAIRPLAIN AVENUE HMA MILL & FILL							P	Bid 2021-059		
RECORD OF BIDS							10/22/21			
CONTRACTOR				RIETH RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS CO		KALIN CONSTRUCTION		
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,494.00	\$9,494.00		
33	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1 MODIFIED	\$785.00	\$25,905.00	\$785.00	\$25,905.00	\$358.00	\$11,814.00		
23	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE B	\$415.00	\$9,545.00	\$415.00	\$9,545.00	\$519.00	\$11,937.00		
10	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE Q	\$425.00	\$4,250.00	\$425.00	\$4,250.00	\$548.00	\$5,480.00		
33	EA	DR STRUCTURE, TEMP LOWERING	\$275.00	\$9,075.00	\$275.00	\$9,075.00	\$138.00	\$4,554.00		
22,700	SYD	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	\$0.82	\$18,614.00	\$1.75	\$39,725.00	\$1.10	\$24,970.00		
1,300	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$2.00	\$2,600.00	\$4.00	\$5,200.00	\$3.65	\$4,745.00		
60	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$93.20	\$5,592.00	\$125.00	\$7,500.00	\$186.00	\$11,160.00		
2,620	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$58.90	\$154,318.00	\$73.40	\$192,308.00	\$88.00	\$230,560.00		
150	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$93.20	\$13,980.00	\$73.40	\$11,010.00	\$123.00	\$18,450.00		
200	FT	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, 12 INCH, CROSSWALK	\$5.25	\$1,050.00	\$5.25	\$1,050.00	\$5.25	\$1,050.00		
120	FT	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, 24 INCH, STOP BAR	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00		
6	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, LT TURN ARROW SYM	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$900.00		
9	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, ONLY	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$150.00	\$1,350.00		
2	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, RT TURN ARROW SYM	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00		
2	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, THRU AND RT TURN ARROW SYM	\$195.00	\$390.00	\$195.00	\$390.00	\$195.00	\$390.00		
2	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, THRU ARROW SYM	\$140.00	\$280.00	\$140.00	\$280.00	\$140.00	\$280.00		
7,000	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 6 INCH, WHITE	\$0.13	\$910.00	\$0.13	\$910.00	\$0.13	\$910.00		
8,300	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 6 INCH, YELLOW	\$0.13	\$1,079.00	\$0.13	\$1,079.00	\$0.13	\$1,079.00		
200	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 12 INCH, YELLOW	\$0.30	\$60.00	\$0.30	\$60.00	\$0.30	\$60.00		
25	EA	BARRICADE, TYPE III, HIGH INTENSITY, LIGHTED, FURN	\$34.00	\$850.00	\$34.00	\$850.00	\$34.00	\$850.00		
25	EA	BARRICADE, TYPE III, HIGH INTENSITY, LIGHTED, OPER	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00		
350	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$9.00	\$3,150.00	\$9.00	\$3,150.00	\$9.00	\$3,150.00		
350	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$350.00	\$1.00	\$350.00	\$1.00	\$350.00		
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$228.00	\$456.00	\$228.00	\$456.00	\$228.00	\$456.00		
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00		
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$7,025.75	\$7,025.75	\$6,630.00	\$6,630.00		
589	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$3.00	\$1,767.00	\$3.00	\$1,767.00	\$3.00	\$1,767.00		
589	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$0.25	\$147.25	\$0.25	\$147.25	\$0.25	\$147.25		
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,126.00	\$5,126.00		
TOTAL			\$304,145.25		\$343,310.00		\$359,186.25			